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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin White            M2024          1/9        4:52       15:06
2     Sam Maynard            M3034         1/10        4:53       15:08
3     Verrelle Wyatt         M3034         2/10        4:57       15:21
4     Harry Custer           M1519         1/50        5:01       15:34
5     Austin Neura           M2024          2/9        5:03       15:40
6     Bradley Merner         M3539         1/21        5:05       15:46
7     Jeffrey Bonezzi        M3034         3/10        5:07       15:53
8     Wade Speeth            M1519         2/50        5:08       15:55
9     Cameron Schontzler     M1519         3/50        5:09       15:59
10    Kyle Stober            M1519         4/50        5:10       16:01
11    Michael Jorgenson      M2024          3/9        5:11       16:04
12    Justin Carroll         M2529          1/5        5:12       16:09
13    Andy Feltman           M1519         5/50        5:15       16:17
14    Kyle Gordon            M1519         6/50        5:16       16:20
15    Dominic Brink          M1519         7/50        5:18       16:26
16    Sam Kovalchik          M2024          4/9        5:19       16:29
17    Andrew Piehler         M1519         8/50        5:20       16:34
18    Brandon Piehler        M1519         9/50        5:21       16:37
19    Jacob Sebaugh          M1519        10/50        5:25       16:48
20    Benjamin Colonius      M1519        11/50        5:27       16:55
21    Brian Kerrigan         M1519        12/50        5:35       17:20
22    Adam Hyde              M1519        13/50        5:35       17:21
23    Tyler Youngquist       M3539         2/21        5:36       17:22
24    Zachary Bugner         M1519        14/50        5:36       17:24
25    Andrew Bugner          M1519        15/50        5:36       17:24
26    Emerson Lindsley       M1519        16/50        5:37       17:27
27    David Mealy            M3539         3/21        5:39       17:33
28    Macy McAdams           F2024         1/13        5:48       18:01
29    Sean Sullivan          M4044         1/20        5:53       18:16
30    Mason Bair             M1519        17/50        5:54       18:18
31    Stefan Eriksen         M3539         4/21        5:55       18:21
32    Abby Merner            F0114         1/35        5:57       18:28
33    Nicolas Colosimo       M1519        18/50        5:58       18:30
34    Michael Warnement      M1519        19/50        5:59       18:34
35    Renee Harden           F3539         1/31        6:00       18:37
36    Clay Dyer              M1519        20/50        6:00       18:38
37    Alysia Rogers          F3034         1/20        6:02       18:42
38    Adam Rosen             M3539         5/21        6:03       18:46
39    Vladimir Herdman       M1519        21/50        6:05       18:53
40    Michael Bogden         M3539         6/21        6:06       18:55
41    Bayley McRitchie       M2024          5/9        6:06       18:57
42    Sam Hainley            M1519        22/50        6:12       19:14
43    Donald Hall            M5054         1/18        6:18       19:32
44    Braighden Sullivan     M0114         1/29        6:18       19:33
45    Michael Costarella     M1519        23/50        6:18       19:33
46    Dane Manning           M3539         7/21        6:18       19:34
47    Braden West            M1519        24/50        6:21       19:41
48    Kristina Reilly        F3034         2/20        6:21       19:43
49    Bridget Hahn           F2024         2/13        6:22       19:45
50    Zach Marinis           M1519        25/50        6:22       19:45
51    Gavin Kaine            M1519        26/50        6:23       19:49
52    Wyatt McRitchie        M0114         2/29        6:23       19:49
53    Bob Jones              M4549         1/27        6:24       19:52
54    Luke Dudley            M1519        27/50        6:25       19:54
55    Jenni Jacobsen         F3034         3/20        6:26       19:59
56    Peter Finnerty         M3539         8/21        6:27       20:00
57    John Hahn              M5054         2/18        6:29       20:09
58    Nate Fischer           M0114         3/29        6:29       20:09
59    Lanier Matt            M4549         2/27        6:30       20:11
60    Jaylee Wingate         F1519         1/13        6:32       20:17
61    Lindsay Wolf           F1519         2/13        6:36       20:31
62    Audrey Sanzone         F1519         3/13        6:38       20:34
63    Haley Black            F0114         2/35        6:40       20:42
64    Frank Chahulski        M4044         2/20        6:41       20:43
65    Ethan Vaughn           M1519        28/50        6:42       20:48
66    Gavin Heck             M1519        29/50        6:42       20:49
67    Jeff Stewart           M3539         9/21        6:44       20:53
68    Frank Dwyer            M5054         3/18        6:44       20:53
69    Rubino Aiden           M1519        30/50        6:44       20:54
70    Zachary Kurt           M1519        31/50        6:44       20:55
71    Nicole Stegmeier       F3034         4/20        6:45       20:57
72    Brian Cheatwood        M4549         3/27        6:46       21:01
73    Steve Marshall         M5559         1/15        6:47       21:03
74    Charlie Heidinger      M2024          6/9        6:48       21:08
75    Tyler Bohmer           M2024          7/9        6:50       21:13
76    Elizabeth Judy         F2024         3/13        6:53       21:22
77    Ryan Berenson          M0114         4/29        6:54       21:25
78    Billy Stuchal          M0114         5/29        6:56       21:30
79    Josh Palombo           M1519        32/50        6:59       21:40
80    Amber Wehrmeyer        F2024         4/13        6:59       21:41
81    Gabriel Byrne          M1519        33/50        7:00       21:43
82    Nathan Lentz           M1519        34/50        7:00       21:45
83    Jacob Juron            M1519        35/50        7:00       21:45
84    Matthew Dragovich      M4044         3/20        7:01       21:48
85    Brendan Heidinger      M1519        36/50        7:03       21:54
86    David Sturgeon         M5054         4/18        7:04       21:55
87    Willy Nichols          M0114         6/29        7:05       21:58
88    Eric Vunderink         M4044         4/20        7:05       22:01
89    Amanda Marco           F3034         5/20        7:07       22:05
90    Beth Bender            F4549         1/19        7:08       22:07
91    Alexlander Paliga      M1519        37/50        7:08       22:09
92    Matt Kelly             M1519        38/50        7:09       22:11
93    Hallee Dyer            F1519         4/13        7:11       22:17
94    Ladd Clifford          M5054         5/18        7:11       22:18
95    Michael Feltman        M5559         2/15        7:12       22:22
96    Matthew Hastings       M2529          2/5        7:13       22:25
97    Eric Gibb              M5054         6/18        7:13       22:25
98    Jason Darrell          M1519        39/50        7:13       22:26
99    Michayla Miller        M2024          8/9        7:15       22:31
100   Stewart Rea            M5559         3/15        7:15       22:32
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101   Nancy Merner           F4044         1/26        7:16       22:35
102   Brody Kopkas           M0114         7/29        7:18       22:39
103   Erich Holmes           M3539        10/21        7:18       22:39
104   Vanessa Monhemius      F0114         3/35        7:18       22:41
105   Steven Wagner          M5054         7/18        7:19       22:43
106   Carson Meagher         M0114         8/29        7:20       22:47
107   Dave Marks             M4549         4/27        7:21       22:51
108   Daniel Stock           M6064         1/14        7:22       22:53
109   Murari Bhimavarapu     M1519        40/50        7:23       22:55
110   Aimee Trepanier        F3034         6/20        7:24       22:58
111   Laura Wagner           F0114         4/35        7:25       23:00
112   Whitney Colby          M3539        11/21        7:26       23:05
113   Mike Vetrick           M4044         5/20        7:27       23:08
114   Craig Chamier          M6064         2/14        7:28       23:10
115   Jeff Schultz           M4549         5/27        7:29       23:13
116   Corey Sievers          M4044         6/20        7:29       23:14
117   Melissa Hewitt         F3034         7/20        7:30       23:16
118   Lindsay Jones          F1519         5/13        7:32       23:23
119   Abigail Petz           F0114         5/35        7:33       23:26
120   Nathan Riemer          M0114         9/29        7:35       23:31
121   Danny Wingate          M4549         6/27        7:36       23:36
122   Alejandro Porras       M0114        10/29        7:39       23:44
123   Colin Andel            M1519        41/50        7:39       23:45
124   Camille Hostettler     F0114         6/35        7:41       23:52
125   Kate Reusch            F3539         2/31        7:42       23:54
126   Elle Munro             F0114         7/35        7:43       23:57
127   Russ Neubert           M6064         3/14        7:43       23:57
128   Rob Felden             M6064         4/14        7:43       23:58
129   Dan Reilly             M3539        12/21        7:43       23:59
130   John Daley             M6569          1/6        7:44       23:59
131   Chris Moscarino        M3539        13/21        7:45       24:02
132   Kyle Yates             M3034         4/10        7:45       24:03
133   William Foster         M5559         4/15        7:46       24:06
134   Alex Bell              M0114        11/29        7:48       24:14
135   Nick Miller            M1519        42/50        7:49       24:16
136   Quinn Brightbill       F0114         8/35        7:51       24:21
137   Weintz Natalie         F3539         3/31        7:51       24:23
138   Timothy Powell         M6064         5/14        7:53       24:29
139   Sullivan Greer         M0114        12/29        7:54       24:30
140   Kerri Black            F4044         2/26        7:54       24:33
141   Liam Meade             M0114        13/29        7:55       24:35
142   Debra Horn             F6064          1/6        7:56       24:38
143   Alec Willette          M0114        14/29        7:56       24:38
144   Alexis Warnement       F0114         9/35        7:57       24:41
145   Lyndsy Roser           F3539         4/31        7:57       24:41
146   Veronica Neubert       F4044         3/26        7:58       24:43
147   Hannah Parker          F2024         5/13        7:58       24:43
148   Mike Neag              M7074          1/8        8:00       24:50
149   Jaxson Ahlborn         M1519        43/50        8:00       24:51
150   Gus Ahlborn            M5559         5/15        8:01       24:53
151   Nick Brewer            M1519        44/50        8:01       24:54
152   Caleb Hlasko           M0114        15/29        8:01       24:54
153   Robert Hlasko          M4044         7/20        8:01       24:54
154   Jennifer Ridgway       F4549         2/19        8:05       25:05
155   Brittany Chase         F4044         4/26        8:05       25:06
156   Kayla Kephart          F1519         6/13        8:05       25:06
157   Elizabeth Wallace      F3539         5/31        8:06       25:10
158   Jake Hudson            M1519        45/50        8:06       25:10
159   Kollar Janice          F4044         5/26        8:07       25:13
160   Steven Youngkin        M5054         8/18        8:08       25:16
161   Michael David          M6064         6/14        8:09       25:18
162   Alexandria Henry       F1519         7/13        8:09       25:19
163   Holly Bishop           F3539         6/31        8:10       25:21
164   Genesis Rebollar       F0114        10/35        8:10       25:22
165   Mike Miller            M4549         7/27        8:12       25:27
166   Bob Pokorny            M6064         7/14        8:13       25:29
167   Zach Graham            M2529          3/5        8:13       25:30
168   Ruby Lloyd             F0114        11/35        8:14       25:34
169   Maddie Lindsey         F0114        12/35        8:14       25:34
170   Calista Harden         F0114        13/35        8:15       25:37
171   Avery Henry            F0114        14/35        8:17       25:42
172   Tyler Wodrich          M1519        46/50        8:19       25:49
173   Bobby Walrath          M3034         5/10        8:19       25:50
174   Mid Knight White       F5559         1/15        8:19       25:51
175   Andrew Oswald          M4044         8/20        8:21       25:57
176   Ellie Long             F0114        15/35        8:24       26:05
177   Donny Janik            M3539        14/21        8:24       26:06
178   Sharon Myers           F4044         6/26        8:25       26:07
179   Mike Dillon            M4549         8/27        8:25       26:08
180   Jesse Peticca          M4044         9/20        8:26       26:10
181   Olivia Ciroli          F3539         7/31        8:26       26:10
182   Mike Warfe             M4044        10/20        8:26       26:10
183   Jackson Warfe          M0114        16/29        8:26       26:11
184   Savannah Munger        F1519         8/13        8:26       26:11
185   Peyton Kopkas          F1519         9/13        8:27       26:14
186   Natalie Keller         F4044         7/26        8:27       26:14
187   Kathi Green            F5559         2/15        8:27       26:14
188   Carlos Cuellar         M5054         9/18        8:29       26:20
189   Jeff Heilman           M5054        10/18        8:29       26:20
190   Alicia Nicholson       F3034         8/20        8:31       26:27
191   Angie Sulliva          F2024         6/13        8:31       26:27
192   Pat Heyd               F5054         1/21        8:34       26:35
193   Logan Butsko           M0114        17/29        8:35       26:39
194   James Butsko           M4549         9/27        8:35       26:39
195   Erin Brownson          F4044         8/26        8:36       26:42
196   Mark Grebey            M4549        10/27        8:38       26:47
197   Becky Meade            F4044         9/26        8:39       26:51
198   Andy Wolff             M5054        11/18        8:40       26:54
199   John Dugos             M4044        11/20        8:40       26:55
200   Rick Ambrosetti        M4549        11/27        8:40       26:55
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201   Nicole Janik           F3034         9/20        8:40       26:56
202   Harold Dravenstott     M4549        12/27        8:41       26:56
203   Billy Meade            M4044        12/20        8:42       26:59
204   Ryan Gutowski          M3539        15/21        8:42       27:01
205   Catherine Mellion      F0114        16/35        8:42       27:01
206   Steve Danford          M3034         6/10        8:42       27:01
207   William Lupson         M7074          2/8        8:43       27:05
208   Palmer Chase           M0114        18/29        8:45       27:10
209   Staci Grant            F3539         8/31        8:49       27:23
210   Matthew Berthold       M4044        13/20        8:50       27:25
211   David Loeper           M5054        12/18        8:50       27:25
212   Jeffrey Swords         M6064         8/14        8:56       27:44
213   Kennedy Hewit          F0114        17/35        8:57       27:48
214   Christopher Greer      M4549        13/27        8:59       27:54
215   John Long              M0114        19/29        8:59       27:54
216   Sandra Foster          F5559         3/15        8:59       27:55
217   Lindsay Hastings       F2529          1/6        9:00       27:57
218   Joe Caspary            M5054        13/18        9:02       28:03
219   Amy Kosek              F4549         3/19        9:03       28:04
220   Terri Vidmar           F5054         2/21        9:03       28:05
221   Bradley Perkins        M0114        20/29        9:05       28:11
222   McMahon Matt           M4549        14/27        9:05       28:11
223   Easton Abbey           M0114        21/29        9:05       28:11
224   Peggy Sievers          F4044        10/26        9:05       28:12
225   Marcy Cook             F4549         4/19        9:05       28:13
226   Kaitlyn O'Brien        F0114        18/35        9:05       28:13
227   Michelle Wolff         F5054         3/21        9:06       28:15
228   Alex Mellion           M3034         7/10        9:07       28:17
229   Grace Noland           F3539         9/31        9:08       28:21
230   David Novicky          M5054        14/18        9:09       28:23
231   Amanda Montana         F3539        10/31        9:10       28:29
232   Cindy Wildman          F6569          1/8        9:11       28:31
233   Marcus Reynolds        M4549        15/27        9:12       28:33
234   Michael Reynolds       M0114        22/29        9:12       28:34
235   Roman Capper           M4549        16/27        9:13       28:37
236   Eleni Mella            F0114        19/35        9:14       28:40
237   Brian Sanzone          M4549        17/27        9:14       28:40
238   Tom Lopez              M5559         6/15        9:14       28:42
239   Teresa Strine          F4044        11/26        9:15       28:44
240   Kelly Groomes          F4549         5/19        9:15       28:45
241   Noah Koval             M1519        47/50        9:16       28:46
242   Samuel Bugner          M0114        23/29        9:16       28:46
243   Emily Smith            F3539        11/31        9:16       28:48
244   Dan Polk               M5559         7/15        9:16       28:48
245   Tanya Cady             F6569          2/8        9:17       28:49
246   McMahon Marcus         M0114        24/29        9:17       28:50
247   Julia Dietrich         F0114        20/35        9:18       28:52
248   Kevin Kutcel           M5559         8/15        9:19       28:55
249   Stacey Urdiales        F4044        12/26        9:19       28:57
250   Aiden Bugner           M0114        25/29        9:20       28:58
251   Joanna Stoll           F3539        12/31        9:21       29:02
252   Sarah Carter           F5054         4/21        9:23       29:09
253   Christine Mella        F4044        13/26        9:23       29:09
254   Gretchen Sanzone       F4549         6/19        9:26       29:19
255   Steve Kuzyk            M3034         8/10        9:28       29:24
256   Gregg Sampsell         M1519        48/50        9:28       29:25
257   Barb Clutter           M5054        15/18        9:29       29:26
258   Emerson Capper         F0114        21/35        9:29       29:27
259   Melissa McMahon        F4044        14/26        9:29       29:28
260   Margaret Stretar       F3034        10/20        9:30       29:29
261   Karina Mella           F0114        22/35        9:30       29:30
262   Cindy McQuown          F5559         4/15        9:30       29:30
263   Alex Kuchta            M2024          9/9        9:30       29:31
264   Debby Klinect          F5559         5/15        9:33       29:38
265   Kristopher Aupperle    M4549        18/27        9:35       29:45
266   Rick Marco             M6064         9/14        9:36       29:47
267   Jen Myers              F4044        15/26        9:37       29:50
268   Todd Fischer           M4549        19/27        9:38       29:54
269   Eric Schreiber         M7074          3/8        9:38       29:54
270   Michelle Cherne        F4044        16/26        9:38       29:55
271   Sarah Graham           F2529          2/6        9:38       29:56
272   Jeff Berenson          M4044        14/20        9:40       30:01
273   Rob Henry              M4549        20/27        9:41       30:04
274   Emily Bader            F2024         7/13        9:41       30:04
275   Dennis Fuller          M3034         9/10        9:41       30:05
276   Traci Prohaska         F4044        17/26        9:41       30:05
277   Hayden Henry           F0114        23/35        9:43       30:09
278   Liv Wells              F1519        10/13        9:43       30:10
279   Charles Ramer          M6569          2/6        9:45       30:15
280   Amy Myers              F6569          3/8        9:45       30:16
281   Alicia Hornbeck        F4549         7/19        9:45       30:18
282   Sharon Sibilski        F4549         8/19        9:45       30:18
283   Skip Sipos             M6064        10/14        9:46       30:18
284   Jennifer Douglas       F5054         5/21        9:47       30:22
285   Evelina Meade          F0114        24/35        9:48       30:25
286   Camilla Carrino        F5559         6/15        9:51       30:34
287   Kaitlyn Novicky        F2024         8/13        9:53       30:41
288   Samantha Willette      F2024         9/13        9:54       30:44
289   Tom Himes              M5559         9/15        9:57       30:54
290   Thomas Lindsey         M4549        21/27        9:58       30:58
291   Joyce Stout            F5559         7/15       10:01       31:06
292   Alyssa Bewley          F3034        11/20       10:01       31:06
293   Gabriel Bewley         M3034        10/10       10:01       31:06
294   Susan Bayne            F5559         8/15       10:02       31:08
295   Connie Kurko           F4044        18/26       10:02       31:10
296   Christopher Roser      M4044        15/20       10:02       31:10
297   Jeanine Roser          M3539        16/21       10:02       31:10
298   Arianne Hendricks      F3539        13/31       10:02       31:11
299   Walt Noland            M3539        17/21       10:03       31:11
300   Mark Goehler           M5559        10/15       10:04       31:15
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301   Pamela Baldassari      F5054         6/21       10:05       31:20
302   Kimberly Hewit         F3539        14/31       10:07       31:24
303   Sheila Hryszko         F5054         7/21       10:07       31:26
304   Roberto Lebron         M5054        16/18       10:10       31:33
305   Melissa Capper         F4044        19/26       10:10       31:33
306   Desiree Daubenspeck    F3034        12/20       10:11       31:38
307   Kristi Ives            F3034        13/20       10:12       31:39
308   Kimmie Reyes           F3034        14/20       10:12       31:39
309   Heathee Abbey          F3539        15/31       10:12       31:40
310   Katherine Chance       F4549         9/19       10:16       31:53
311   Katie Amico            F3539        16/31       10:17       31:55
312   Deborah Haynes         F6064          2/6       10:20       32:05
313   Monica Feltman         F2024        10/13       10:20       32:05
314   Robert Mowson          M6064        11/14       10:21       32:08
315   Maria Henter           F0114        25/35       10:22       32:12
316   Makayla Baker          F1519        11/13       10:23       32:16
317   Brian Munger           M4549        22/27       10:25       32:22
318   Beth Kelley            F3539        17/31       10:27       32:27
319   Dana Jeffers           M4044        16/20       10:28       32:31
320   Sweeney Devin          F3034        15/20       10:29       32:34
321   Michele Porras         F4044        20/26       10:31       32:39
322   Jamie Chavayda         M5054        17/18       10:32       32:41
323   Joe Byrne              M5054        18/18       10:32       32:44
324   Ethan Douglas          M0114        26/29       10:33       32:45
325   Randy Jenkins          M5559        11/15       10:33       32:46
326   Mary Gentile           F5054         8/21       10:34       32:50
327   David Semanik          M5559        12/15       10:37       32:58
328   Claire Bethany         F0114        26/35       10:37       32:58
329   Patricia Symons        F3539        18/31       10:39       33:05
330   Ashlee Owens           F2529          3/6       10:40       33:09
331   Earl Kanzeg            M4549        23/27       10:41       33:09
332   Emily Fischer          F0114        27/35       10:42       33:14
333   Crystal Duplay         F3539        19/31       10:43       33:15
334   Lucille Bugner         F0114        28/35       10:44       33:20
335   Chip Jenkins           M5559        13/15       10:55       33:52
336   Gloria Hering          F7074          1/2       10:55       33:53
337   Rick Wasmer            M6064        12/14       10:57       34:00
338   Nora Burke             F0114        29/35       11:02       34:16
339   Robert Partezana       M6569          3/6       11:04       34:23
340   Jennifer Genevish      F3539        20/31       11:05       34:26
341   Windy Lewis            F5054         9/21       11:07       34:30
342   Maureen Oblander       F4044        21/26       11:07       34:33
343   Peyton Oblander        F0114        30/35       11:08       34:34
344   Michael Hewit          M3539        18/21       11:10       34:42
345   Allyson Spears         F4044        22/26       11:11       34:45
346   Shawn May              M4549        24/27       11:12       34:48
347   Brianna Zolensky       F3539        21/31       11:13       34:51
348   Jillian Sohar          F0114        31/35       11:14       34:52
349   Monica Balyer          F4044        23/26       11:14       34:52
350   David Schultz          M6569          4/6       11:14       34:52
351   Jennifer Burke         F4549        10/19       11:15       34:56
352   Tanya Dolata           F3539        22/31       11:16       34:58
353   Angela Glavac          F3034        16/20       11:18       35:04
354   Juliette Darrell       F0114        32/35       11:18       35:05
355   Anna Darrell           F1519        12/13       11:18       35:05
356   Matthew Shaniuk        M2529          4/5       11:19       35:08
357   Jason Brooks           M3539        19/21       11:19       35:09
358   Brittany Brooks        F3539        23/31       11:19       35:10
359   Megan Wiley            F3539        24/31       11:20       35:13
360   Christina Malpass      F5054        10/21       11:23       35:22
361   David Knox             M7074          4/8       11:23       35:22
362   Zach Sohar             M0114        27/29       11:25       35:26
363   Pete Sohar             M4044        17/20       11:25       35:26
364   Catherine Griffith     F2529          4/6       11:26       35:31
365   Diane Cartwright       F5054        11/21       11:27       35:32
366   Kelly Lynch            F5054        12/21       11:27       35:33
367   Michelle Bunn          F5054        13/21       11:28       35:35
368   Susan Munger           M4549        25/27       11:29       35:40
369   Rachel Neff-Sales      F3539        25/31       11:29       35:41
370   Dave McElyea           M7074          5/8       11:31       35:45
371   Christine Henter                      0/0       11:31       35:45
372   Emily Frantz           F4549        11/19       11:36       36:03
373   Csaba Henter           M4549        26/27       11:41       36:15
374   Sohar Kristen          F4044        24/26       11:47       36:37
375   Olivia Walje           F0114        33/35       11:50       36:46
376   Calvin Stout           M6569          5/6       11:51       36:47
377   Patty Martin           F6064          3/6       11:54       36:58
378   Tara Haney             F3034        17/20       11:54       36:59
379   Jeff Monteith          M4044        18/20       11:57       37:07
380   Melissa Maley          F3034        18/20       12:00       37:16
381   Mackenzie Craddock     F0114        34/35       12:06       37:34
382   Ellen Craddock         F3539        26/31       12:07       37:36
383   Brett Vandegrift       M4044        19/20       12:17       38:08
384   Ben Chamier            M1519        49/50       12:18       38:11
385   Kara Dombroski         F5559         9/15       12:22       38:23
386   Mike Whittenberger     M4044        20/20       12:23       38:28
387   Jessica Brantner       F4044        25/26       12:26       38:37
388   Renee Whittenberger    F3539        27/31       12:26       38:37
389   Michele Andel          F5054        14/21       12:26       38:38
390   Wilson Lewis           M5559        14/15       12:31       38:51
391   Jason Darrell          M4549        27/27       12:32       38:55
392   Gretchen Darrell       F4044        26/26       12:32       38:55
393   Amy O'Brien            F5054        15/21       12:33       38:59
394   Barrett Schockling     M0114        28/29       12:36       39:08
395   Kara Schockling        F3539        28/31       12:36       39:08
396   Shelia Curran          F5559        10/15       12:36       39:08
397   Cynthia McClintock     F4549        12/19       12:45       39:36
398   Warren Raese           M7074          6/8       12:46       39:39
399   Antwaun Jackson        M3539        20/21       12:47       39:41
400   Darla Noblet           F5054        16/21       12:50       39:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5KPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
401   Bill Flowers           M75UP          1/2       12:51       39:55
402   Jane Proud             F6064          4/6       12:52       39:58
403   Keith Winkler          M6064        13/14       12:56       40:11
404   Carly Laporta          F2024        11/13       12:57       40:14
405   Lisa Santiago          F5054        17/21       12:59       40:18
406   Milissa Bachtel        F6569          4/8       13:01       40:26
407   Leah Schmidt           F6064          5/6       13:06       40:39
408   Larry Baratko          M6569          6/6       13:06       40:40
409   Erin Vleugels          F3034        19/20       13:08       40:47
410   Courtney Fuller        F2024        12/13       13:10       40:53
411   Rebecca Byrne          F5054        18/21       13:19       41:21
412   Margaret Baratko       F6569          5/8       13:24       41:37
413   Kevin Winkler          M6064        14/14       13:27       41:46
414   Susan Shah             F6569          6/8       13:29       41:54
415   Josi Willette          F2024        13/13       13:32       42:03
416   Michelle Rieger        F5054        19/21       13:37       42:16
417   Barbara Fisher         F75UP          1/1       13:49       42:56
418   John Muncey            M7074          7/8       13:52       43:02
419   Kathi Vogler           F5559        11/15       14:25       44:46
420   Kim Foose              F5054        20/21       14:32       45:09
421   Elizabeth Ramer        F5559        12/15       14:33       45:10
422   Evan Neidig            M2529          5/5       14:36       45:21
423   Alice Yeo              F6569          7/8       14:37       45:25
424   Kate Deville           F3034        20/20       14:39       45:30
425   Rachel Knaggs          F1519        13/13       14:55       46:19
426   Aleese Sterk           F4549        13/19       15:46       48:57
427   Jackie West            F3539        29/31       16:05       49:58
428   Jenny Brubaker         F3539        30/31       16:05       49:59
429   Margaret O'Brien       F0114        35/35       16:20       50:43
430   Michelle Fox           F5559        13/15       16:20       50:43
431   Melissa Oconnell       F4549        14/19       16:28       51:08
432   Brandy Fertal          F4549        15/19       16:28       51:10
433   Lisa Vealey            F6064          6/6       16:29       51:12
434   Jennifer Pasuit        F4549        16/19       16:29       51:13
435   Norman Smith           M7074          8/8       16:39       51:43
436   Karen Flowers          F7074          2/2       16:42       51:52
437   Nancy Schleich         F5559        14/15       16:44       51:57
438   Brooke Edwards         F2529          5/6       16:44       51:57
439   Sarah Schleich         F2529          6/6       16:44       51:58
440   Jenn Josefczyk         F4549        17/19       17:02       52:55
441   Carol Walling          F4549        18/19       17:03       52:56
442   Cindy Clements         F4549        19/19       17:03       52:58
443   Nathan Smith           M0114        29/29       17:10       53:19
444   Kelly Smith            F3539        31/31       17:15       53:35
445   Sherry Fisher          F5559        15/15       17:40       54:52
446   Russ Fisher            M5559        15/15       17:40       54:52
447   Mollie Smith           F6569          8/8       17:48       55:18
448   Eric Smith             M3539        21/21       17:49       55:21
449   Tyler Aupperle         M1519        50/50       17:51       55:27
450   Deb Bonitz             F5054        21/21       17:54       55:36
451   Richard Bonitz         M75UP          2/2       17:54       55:36
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